
 

 
 

EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
 

 

BID INVITATION 

 
 

Tender no 08/03/55: Tenders are hereby invited from contractors with CIDB registration of 6 CE PE or 
higher for Construction of Mogalatsane and Phetwane Internal Roads. 

 

Bid 
Number 

Description 
Document 
Availability 

Non-Re 
Fundable 
Tender 

Fee 

Requirements 
Compulsory 

Meeting 
Closing Date 

08/03/55 

Construction of 
Mogalatsane 

and Phetwane 
Internal Roads 

From 
12/09/2014 
During office 
hours 08h00 – 
15h30 daily 

R500.00 
CIDB Grading 

6 CE PE or 
higher 

12/09/2014 at 
10H00 at 

Ephraim Mogale 
Local 

Municipality, 
Chamber 

29/09/2014 
at 11H00 

 
The employer is Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality represented by the Municipal Manager. 
 
The Municipality shall adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the Preferential Procurement 
Policy Framework Act. 5/2000 and revised regulation June 2011 on 100 points for functionality and 
90/10 points system where 90 points are for the price and 10 points will be allocated to B-BBEE 
according to the said legislation. Details of functionality are in the tender document. Bids will remain 
valid for 90 days. The lowest and any tender will not necessarily be accepted and the Municipality 
reserves the right not to consider any tender not fully completed. Bidders are required to initial each 
page of the tender document and sign where necessary. 

 
Completed tenders in a sealed envelope clearly marked: The tender number and description of 
tender shall be submitted in the tender box situated at the offices of Ephraim Mogale Local 
Municipality, 2 Ficus Street in Marble Hall, where tenders will be opened on public. 
 
NB: Bidders should ensure that bids are delivered timeously to the correct address. If the bid is late, it 
will not be accepted for consideration. 

 
For enquiries contact:  
Supply Chain Unit: Ms K. Ramosibi (EMLM) at (013) 261 8447  
Technical queries: Ms Z Maloma (Civstruct Consulting Engineers) at (011) 900 1193 or 
admin@civstruct.co.za during office hours (8H00 – 16H30) 
 

 

MR NS MASHAMBA–ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER: EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCALMUNICIPALITY 

www.ephraimmogalelm.gov.za 

mailto:admin@civstruct.co.za

